9001508
4006980
1213736
1766208
8200437
1829070
7801932
1835838
8101545
7800081
8704158
8904609
9403160
8504319
4413575
1110543
8703731
8105532
4046156
1843486
8304372
4006040
9404432
9404499
8201889
4017255
2107190
8804619
4051165
0619600
7906301
9902847
4067017
9106046
8604069
9006632
1410262
9701925
8703002
9901991
4411178
9803477

4207550
9901654
4055166
0901882
4001787
4017123
0921734
1414776
1113514
1318132
9701117
1213494
4043720
1110627
1010420
9002732
9400929
4013158

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
BLANK CRAI G W
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
VESTJOHN M KE

DYER ROBERT E

NEAL TOM C

GRESLEY GARL E
SHROYER ERI C
LUNSFORD V TANK
RYAN DAN F
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
SCHULTZ CARL P
HASTI NGS RUSSELL C
ETCHEN JCEL F
SPRADLI N RODD D
MARTHEY PAUL E
HARRI S DEVON B
MORGAN LOUI E F

W NN DAVID E
STEDVAN STEVE W
BERLET DAVID L
SCHWARTZ AARON J
DARRCCH | AN K
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
DENLINGER RIFE T
POLSON KEVI N
HAVENAR BRI TT R
PETERSON ROGER
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
DAVI DSON LEE
TOANNSEND DEAN
CORW N STEVE
THOVPSON MARY C
HARRUFF ED D
POLQJAC MARK

W LLI AMS W LLI AM W
HARPER ROBB
STORRI NG DAVID M
DARROCH KENNETH
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O

JORDAN TERRY
CCSBY STANLEY B
RCESE M CHAEL A
BROWN JR VERNCN J
W SE PEGGY ANN
DEHABEY M KE

M NYO RYAN D
WELSH BRADY G
STUMBO ASHLEY N
THOVPSON GUNNAR
SHAFFER ROBERT E
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
MCNAMER ROGER
COCK  DAN

DEBCRD MATTHEW D
ARTER RONALD G
HANI NG COURTNEY G
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C

2016 BUCKEYE CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL
AFTER 800 TARGETS

776
775
775
773
772
772
769
769
768
766
765
765
765
764
763
763
763
762
761
761
759
759
758
758
758
757
757
756
755
752
750
750
749
745
744
744
741
741
738
735
733
727

776
769
767
766
766
765
765
764
761
761
760
760
759
757
756
755
754
754

ZEZEEEEEEEEEEZEPZ T B2 EE2EREEEREER R SRR EREEREEEREEREEREEREER

VET

VET
VET
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
JR
VET

S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
JG.D

S. VT

SUBV
JG.D
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV

VET
SUBV

VET
SUBV

S. VT
LDY2
VET
JG.D
S.JR
LDY1
JR
VET
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
JGA.D
SUBV
VET

WAVERLY
XENI A

GENEVA

MONTI CELLO
TOVPKI NSVI LLE
TI PTON
HOAGLAND
SHELBURN

VWEST HARRI SON
RI CHWOOD

PORT DOVER
SUNVAN
WATERVI LLE
PATASKALA

LI GONI ER
BUCKLAND
APPLE CREEK
LOGANSPORT
LOVELAND

| NDI ANAPOLI S

EAST PALESTI NE

NEW KNOXVI LLE
LEROY
ALl QUI PPA
DALTON

M DDLETOWN
AL ASGOW

S| DNEY
XENI A
ELYRI A
TIPP CITY
TIPP CITY
THORNVI LLE
GROVE A TY
SCLON

NEW BREMEN
CLI NTON
MENDON
JAVESTOMN
FORT ERI E
ALl QUI PPA
CRESTON

ST THOVAS
JACKSON
ASHVI LLE
AUBURN

MCCONNELSVI LLE

TOLEDO
MI' G LEAD
WAVERLY
SHELBY
M DDLETOVWN
FRANKFORT
FI NDLAY

VEST PORTSMOUTH

JACKSON
BELLEVI EW
LEETONI A

NEW LEXI NGTON
MEDI NA
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9604536
8900692
4020570
0110725
1814094
7900812
4053908
8904179
9004737
9002390
0213398
4448880
9912267
8803753
8702450
9405919
8704227
9200289
0214364
8905594
9401392
2704404
0110148
1113128
4064232
0762255
9100555
8007814
4021527
9903845
1312577
9803741
9104943
9900200
1010308
0110995
1313820
4073060
9104824
0410071
0113566
8503832
0514626
0763963
4412020
1015297

8703441
1417341
9405920
1111384
0311868
4001234
9005111
1113736
1214082
4042700
1312223
0615184
8100416
1111567
1213445
0922066
9600289
0921786
9800245
1111902

Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
HONELL CHRIS L
EVANS JOHN T
FANELLO JEFF C
FRY G JOHN
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
RENNER DON

CECIL TOM L
DAWSON KEVI N L
FARBER KYLE R
ZOMBEK RI CHARD J
WORNER JOHN K
CARD TIM J

| SNER D MARK
VITOWLLIAMR
JACKMAN B J

H GGS VERNE A
NEYER JCE
ROSMVANI NHO JAKE M
HOFFMAN DONALD D
DETTY ED
CHARNI GA RONALD
M LLER MARTIN L
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
STCEPPEL BILL F
PRUSAK THOVAS J
CLEM RANDY

HESS REGA S V

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
ROUSSEL JOHN F

Pl TSTI CK MADI SON
CHARNI GO STEVE V
HAYS STEVE R

M LLER JEFFREY A
BRENNER DANI EL W
M LLER TIM M

SI DERS HARRI SON M
WORKMVAN TOBY L
HART ADAM T

MARTZ GREG A
ERTER M CHAEL A
VWHYDE GEORGE J
JACKSON CHARLES W
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
DI FABI O JOHN M
CUSHVAN LARRY D

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BROWN JARRETT J
JACKMAN J MYLES
KITCHEN J V

DEAN SARA M
PETERSON BETTY
BARKER MARK T
SCOTT BEVERLY J
JAM SON MARK A
MCBRI DE  MYRON E
CLEM RANDY J
TEABERRY JR LARRY
FARVER BRI AN

VRl GHT LARRY L
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
HALL MATTHEW L
CLEMONS THOVAS M
MCCOY KENNETH S
WALDOCK RON D
PERRILL J M

753
751
751
751
750
749
749
748
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
746
745
745
745
744
742
742
741
741
741
740
739
739
738
732
731
730
730
730
730
728
728
727
727
725
722
722
718
716
714
713

764
756
754
753
753
752
752
744
743
743
741
737
737
736
736
735
735
733
732
729
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VET
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV
LDY1

VET
VET
VET
S.JR
SUBV

SUBV
VET
S.JR
VET

S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
JR
VET

LDY1
LDY2

LDY1
SUBV
VET

SUBV

VET

VET
SUBV

JR

SANDUSKY
CLARKSVI LLE
JACKSON
LUCAS
TERRE HAUTE
M DDLETOWWN
CHI LLI COTHE
LONDON

SABI NA

M NERVA
COLUMBUS
ERI E

MACOVB

Rl PLEY

EAST OAKVI LLE
THAMESVI LLE
SPARTA
WALTON
TORONTO

HI LLSDALE
FRANKFORT
BOALI NG GREEN
MARI ETTA
DALTON
DALLAS

NORTH ROYALTON

W LLI AMSBURG
BETHEL PK
MASON
SPENCERVI LLE
SCQUTH SCLON
MEDI NA

Cl NCI NNATI
MADI SON
WESTERVI LLE
FT WAYNE
JACKSON
CONNEAUT
LAFAYETTE
ELI DA

M DDLETOVWN
JAVESTOMN
VEEL L SBURG
LONDON
BEDFCORD

GAI NESVI LLE

WASHI NGTON CH
WARREN
THAMESVI LLE
GRAYSON
JEFFERSON
XENI A
GREENTOMN
STOW
LOGANSPORT
HAM LTON

W LLI AMSBURG
CANFI ELD
NORTHFI ELD
LANCASTER
OAKLAND
PLEASANTVI LLE
DRYRI DGE
NEGLEY

ATTI CA

SABI NA
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1312506
9600105
0611236
8307223
9700709
4036870
8403496
9001086
1011815
0312532
0513682
0515203
8301316
8301853
4431010
4031480
9201675
1312507

1215609
1112871
0610036
7801181
4052030
1825868
1211500
1311577
9600090
1519191
0316512
0210318

9204158
9101230
1211038
9400817
1513683
1215531
1620732
4045022
1415493
1110984
1315369

1414776
1312577
1312506
1313820
1513683

1110543
1318132
1417341
1215609
1111902

0921734
9404499

DENES RYAN P

HART WALLACE D
BURRI S TI M

WEI SGERBER PAUL F
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
KOCM T OITO I 1]
THOVPSON JOHN A
MUELLER JOHN A
DETMER GARY
GALATA JASON E
NCORVAN MARK

COLE TODD

G OFFRE CARL
NEEDHAM GECRGE M
M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
KNI GHT VERG L G
DENES RI LEY

BROOKS BRANDON L
MARKLEY JAMES A
FREE FRANK E
MEEKER JI'M
PLASTERS ROBERT E
MCCAMVON JI' M
LINN TOM A

KELLY GEORGE CHARL
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KI NG PAUL A
SCHANDA DARRYL
KOGELMANN GARY E

PORTWOOD CHARLES M
ZI MVERVAN WANDA L
VWH TAKER TCDD
STEVENS JAMES D
HAVENAR BRYCE R
VELLS KI MBERLY CLE
SI DERS ABI GAIL M
M LLER RONALD L
KELLY RACHEL E
WTT ARNOLD E
GCETZ TIMOTHY C

WELSH BRADY G

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
DENES RYAN P

S| DERS HARRI SON M
HAVENAR BRYCE R

SPRADLI N RODD D
THOVPSON GUNNAR

BROWN JARRETT J

BROCKS BRANDON L
PERRILL J M

M NYO RYAN D
DARRCCH | AN K

729
727
726
723
723
723
719
714
713
710
707
703
703
700
684
681
678
671

748
738
731
729
728
724
721
719
712
704
697
633

739
717
708
703
692
679
679
661
652
637
600

764
731
729
728
692

763
761
756
748
729

765
758

B S.JR MARENGO

B S. VT EAST CHI NA

B Pl CKERI NGTON

B SUBV DEFI ANCE

B VET JACKSON

B S. VT TW NSBURG

B VET WOOSTER

B S. VT ST MARYS

B HARRI SON

B VALLEY CI TY

B LANCASTER

B SUBV | NDEPENDENCE

B VET POWEL L

B TERRE HAUTE

B VET WATTSBURG

B VET CANFI ELD

B S. VT UNI ON

B LDY1 MARENGO

C JR MARENGO

C MEDI NA

C SUBV BROOKVI LLE

C SARDI NI A

C Cl NCI NNATI

C FARVERSBURG

C SUBV WAPAKONETA

C GRANVI LLE

C LDY1 CAK HARBOR

C SUBV GROVE A TY

C SUBV CLARKSVI LLE

C SUBV MACOVB

D VET CRI TTENDEN

D LDY2 SM THVI LLE

D SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE

D NEVADA

D S.JR S| DNEY

D LDY1 VEST CHESTER

D JGA.D JACKSON

D VET LANCASTER

D LDY1 GRANVI LLE

D S. VT Pl CKERI NGTON

D OAK HARBOR
SUB JUNI OR

27.0 S.JR WAVERLY

24.0 S.JR SOUTH SCLON

18.0 S.JR MARENGO

25.5 S.JR JACKSON

18.0 S.JR S| DNEY

JUNI OR

26.0 JR BUCKLAND

26.5 JR M DDLETOWWN

21.5 JR WARREN

19.0 JR MARENGO

23.5 JR SABI NA
JUNI OR GOLD

27.0 JAD MI G LEAD

27.0 JGD ALl QUI PPA
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1010420
0619600
1620732

1829070
7801932
9901654
8101545
9403160
8504319
8703441
4413575
1843486
4043720
1110627
9002732
4051165
8900692
7906301
4067017
8803753
9912267
9200289
9106046
9006632
1214082
9401392
0110148
0615184
4411178
0921786
0610036
9803741
1010308
8307223
1211500
0514626
1015297
1211038
1519191
0515203
0316512
0210318

4207550
4006980
1766208
8200437
4017123
8703731
9701117
9405920
9400929
4053908
8904179
4448880
4042700
2704404
9701925
9204158
8007814
4021527

DEBCRD MATTHEW D
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
SI DERS ABI GAIL M

NEAL TOM C
GRESLEY GARL E
COSBY STANLEY B
LUNSFORD V TANK
SCHULTZ CARL P
HASTI NGS RUSSELL C
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
ETCHEN JCEL F

W NN DAVID E
MCNAMER ROGER
COCK  DAN

ARTER RONALD G
PETERSON ROGER
HOMNELL CHRIS L
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
TOANNSEND DEAN

| SNER D MARK

CARD TIM J

NEYER JCE

CORW N STEVE
HARRUFF ED D

JAM SON MARK A
DETTY ED

M LLER MARTIN L
TEABERRY JR LARRY
DARROCH KENNETH
MCCOY KENNETH S
FREE FRANK E
CHARNI GO STEVE V
BRENNER DANI EL W
WElI SGERBER PAUL F
LINN TOM A
JACKSON CHARLES W
CUSHVAN LARRY D
VWH TAKER TCDD

KI NG PAUL A

COLE TODD

SCHANDA DARRYL
KOGELMANN GARY E

JORDAN TERRY

BLANK CRAI G W
VWESTJCHN M KE

DYER ROBERT E
DEHABEY M KE
MARTHEY PAUL E
SHAFFER ROBERT E
JACKMAN J MYLES
HANI NG COURTNEY G
RENNER DON

CECIL TOM L

WORNER JOHN K
MCBRI DE  MYRON E
CHARNI GA RONALD
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
PORTWOOD CHARLES M
HESS REG S V

FI NDLEY CLYDE W

756
752
679

772
769
769
768
765
764
764
763
761
759
757
755
755
751
750
749
747
747
745
745
744
743
742
741
737
733
733
731
730
730
723
721
718
713
708
704
703
697
633

776
775
773
772
765
763
760
754
754
749
748
747
743
742
741
739
739
738

27.0 JAD BELLEVI EW
22.5 JAD ELYRI A
18.0 JGD JACKSON

SUB VETERAN
27.0 SuBvV TI PTON
27.0 SuBv HOAGLAND
22.5 SuBV JACKSON
27.0 SuBvV VEEST HARRI SON
25.5 SuBvV WATERVI LLE
27.0 SuBvV PATASKALA
24.5 SuBV WASHI NGTON CH
27.0 SuBvV LI GONI ER
27.0 SuBvV | NDI ANAPOLI S
26.5 SuBV VEST PORTSMOUTH
27.0 SuBvV JACKSON
27.0 SuBvV LEETONI A
27.0 SuBvV XENI A
23.0 SsuBv CLARKSVI LLE
27.0 SuBvV TIPP CTY
27.0 SuBvV THORNVI LLE
26.5 SuBV Rl PLEY
25.5 SuBvV MACOVB
27.0 SuBvV VALTON
27.0 SuBvV GROVE A TY
27.0 SuBvV NEW BREMEN
23.0 SsuBv LOGANSPORT
26.5 SuBV FRANKFORT
22.5 SuBV MARI ETTA
26.5 SuBvV CANFI ELD
27.0 SuBvV ALl QUI PPA
20.5 SuBvV NEGLEY
20.5 SuBvV BROOKVI LLE
26.5 SuBV MEDI NA
25.0 SuBvV VESTERVI LLE
24.0 SuBvV DEFI ANCE
20.0 SuBv WAPAKONETA
25.5 SuBvV V\EL LSBURG
22.0 SsuBv GAI NESVI LLE
20.0 suBv FRANKLI N GROVE
19.0 SuBV GROVE A TY
23.5 SuBvV | NDEPENDENCE
20.0 suBv CLARKSVI LLE
23.0 SuBvV MACOVB

VETERAN

26.0 VET ST THOVAS
27.0 VET XENI A
27.0 VET MONTI CELLO
27.0 VET TOWPKI NSVI LLE
27.0 VET TOLEDO
25.0 VET APPLE CREEK
25.0 VET FRANKFORT
25.0 VET THAMESVI LLE
25.5 VET NEW LEXI NGTON
22.5 VET CHI LLI COTHE
25.5 VET LONDON
26.0 VET ERI E
22.0 VET HAM LTON
27.0 VET BOWLI NG GREEN
26.0 VET MENDON
21.0 VET CRI TTENDEN
27.0 VET BETHEL PK
26.0 VET MASON
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1213445
9600289
9903845
0110995
4073060
9700709
8403496
8301316
4431010
4031480
4045022

4055166
0901882
8704158
4046156
4006040
4017255
9604536
4020570
7900812
8905594
9600105
4036870
8503832
4412020
9001086
9201675
1110984

1113514
1213494
0311868
1113736
1113128
9600090
1215531
1312507
1415493

4001787
4001234
8604069
9101230

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
CLEMONS THOVAS M
ROUSSEL JOHN F

M LLER TIM M
WORKMAN TOBY L
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
THOVPSON JOHN A

G OFFRE CARL

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
M LLER RONALD L

ROESE M CHAEL A
BROWN JR VERNON J
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
MORGAN LOUI E F
BERLET DAVID L
DENLINGER RIFE T
RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
EVANS JOHN T
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
HOFFMAN DONALD D
HART WALLACE D
KCCM T OITO 111
VWHYDE GEORCE J

DI FABI O JOHN M
MUELLER JOHN A

KNI GHT VERA L G

W TT ARNOLD E

STUMBO ASHLEY N
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
DEAN SARA M

SCOTT BEVERLY J
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
LORENSEN ANGELA S
VELLS KI MBERLY CLE
DENES RI LEY

KELLY RACHEL E

W SE PEGGY ANN
PETERSON BETTY
THOVPSON MARY C
ZI MVERVAN WANDA L

736
735
732
728
727
723
719
703
684
681
661

767
766
765
761
759
757
753
751
749
744
727
723
722
714
714
678
637

761
760
753
744
741
712
679
671
652

766
752
744
717

22.
22.
26.
25.
26.
19.
25.
20.
25.
26.
20.

ool NoRloNoNaN N NoNe)

OAKLAND
DRYRI DGE
SPENCERVI LLE
FT WAYNE
CONNEAUT
JACKSON
WOOSTER
POVELL
WATTSBURG
CANFI ELD
LANCASTER

SENI OR VETERAN

26.
26.
27.
27.
26.
25.
24.
25.
24,
27.
23.
25.
26.
27.
27.
20.
19.

26.
24.
22.
24.
27.
18.
18.
20.
18.

25.
22.
26.
26.

QOO0 O0CQOUIOUITOUTOOOOOO
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S o uru,

DODDDNDDNOODDDNNN®
SS3555555535555555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

ASHVI LLE
AUBURN

PORT DOVER
LOVELAND
NEW KNOXVI LLE
M DDLETOWN
SANDUSKY
JACKSON

M DDLETOWN
HI LLSDALE
EAST CHI NA
TW NSBURG
JAVESTOMN
BEDFORD

ST MARYS

UNI ON

Pl CKERI NGTON

SHELBY

FI NDLAY
JEFFERSON
STOW

DALTON

OAK HARBOR
VEST CHESTER
MARENGO
GRANVI LLE

MCCONNELSVI LLE
XENI A

SOLON

SM THVI LLE
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